Keysight Technologies
UXA X-Series Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch
N9041B
3 Hz to 90 or 110 GHz
Data Sheet
Preliminary, information subject to change
Get real results up to 110 GHz
The UXA, the flagship of our X-Series signal analyzers, now delivers wider, deeper

06 | Keysight | N9041B UXA X-Series Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch - Data Sheet
Preliminary, information subject to change
Ordering Information
Base product includes:
 –  25 MHz analysis bandwidth
 – Wideband IF output
 – Enhanced display package
 – External mixing
 – Microwave preselector bypass
 – Low noise path
 – Low frequency enabled
 – Fine step mechanical attenuator
 – Digital processor with 2 GB capture memory
 – Enhanced phase noise
 – Fast sweep
 – LO/IM nulling
 – Noise floor extension; instrument alignment
 – Precision frequency reference
 – Real-time data link (up to 40 MHz BW)
 – Intel Core i7 CPU module, 16 GB RAM
 – Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard
(WES) operating system
 – Spectrum analyzer application
 – Country-specific power cord
 – Getting started guide
Description Product number Additional information
Frequency range
3 Hz to 89.98751 GHz N9041B-590
3 Hz to 110 GHz N9041B-5CX
Analysis bandwidth
25 MHz Standard Installed as N9041B-B25
40 MHz N9041B-B40 Extends the analysis bandwidth to 40 MHz
1 GHz N9041B-H1G Extends the analysis bandwidth to 1 GHz; also
includes a 255 MHz BW path (B2X), which is
required for RT1 or RT2 (RTSA), and for FT1 or FT2
plus 4 GB capture memory (DP4).
5 GHz using external IF output N9041B-CRW
Preamplifier
100 kHz to 50 GHz N9041B-P50 Available to both inputs up to 50 GHz
Connectors
IF output, rear panel, programmable N9041B-CRP Variable IF center frequency
Aux log video out N9041B-ALV Fast rise time video out; output on Aux IF
connector
Y-axis video out N9041B-YAV Screen video (0-1 volt open circuit); log video and
linear video
Real-time spectrum analysis
Real-time analysis, basic detection N9041B-RT1 Up to 255 MHz when H1G/B2X installed
Real-time analysis, optimum detection N9041B-RT2 Up to 255 MHz when H1G/B2X installed
Frequency mask trigger, basic detection N9041B-FT1 Included with option RT1
Frequency mask trigger, optimum detection N9041B-FT2 Included with option RT2
Other
Electronic attenuator up to 3.6 GHz N9041B-EA3 Add in addition to the mechanical attenuator; 1 dB
steps, 0 to 24 dB
Basic EMI precompliance N9041B-EMC Perform EMI precompliance measurements with
CISPR 16-1-1 detectors and bandwidths: tune and
listen, and measure at marker are also available
1.  The maximum frequency for Option 590 depends on the licensed bandwidth option selected: Option B25 up to 89.9875 GHz, Option B40 up to 89.980, and
Option H1G up to 89.500.